

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

2021-0	217	Version: 1			
Motion			Status:	Passed	
7/13/20	021		In control:	Community, Health and Housing Se Committee	ervices
			Final action:	9/14/2021	
			Enactment #:	15938	
A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Corey Williams, who works in council district eight, to the King County behavioral health advisory board.					
Joe McDermott					
Boards, King County, Mental Health					
		88, 2. 2021-0217 R_2BHABApts	transmittal lette	r, 3. 2021-0217 Legislative Review Fo	rm, 4. 2021-
0216-0		R_2BHABApts		er, 3. 2021-0217 Legislative Review For	rm, 4. 2021- Result
0216-0 Ver. A	217_SF	R_2BHABApts	Ac		
0216-0 Ver. A 1 N 1 C	217_SF Action By Actropol	2BHABApts	Ac / Council Pa	tion	Result
	Motion 7/13/20 A MOT eight, t Joe Mo	7/13/2021 A MOTION con eight, to the Ki Joe McDermot	Motion 7/13/2021 A MOTION confirming the exec eight, to the King County behave Joe McDermott	MotionStatus:7/13/2021In control:Final action:Enactment #:A MOTION confirming the executive's appointreeight, to the King County behavioral health advJoe McDermott	MotionStatus:Passed7/13/2021In control:Community, Health and Housing Second CommitteeFinal action:9/14/2021Enactment #:15938A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Corey Williams, who works in ce eight, to the King County behavioral health advisory board.Joe McDermott

Clerk 06/03/2021

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Corey Williams, who

works in council district eight, to the King County behavioral health advisory

board.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Corey Williams, who works in council district eight, to the King

County behavioral health advisory board, for a partial term to

expire on March 31, 2022, is hereby confirmed.